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Brief introduction about mentor-mentee and Mock GD-PI  

 

Key elements of the mentor mentee program are as follows: 

• All students-mentees are assigned a mentor faculty 

• Students are assigned randomly to avoid conflict of interest 

• Mentor mentee assignment happens at orientation - beginning of the academic year 

• Mentees are required to meet their mentors for any issues problems 

• The program found useful because many students usually have several queries related to their career, 

selection of specialization courses, preparation for placement, etc. 

 

Mock GD PI 

We also have career counseling – soft skill (GD-PI) development program for the junior batch 

students from the students of senior batch. Students found this initiative very useful because lot of 

their queries related to how to face interview, How to prepare for the interview are solved and that 

really helps them in getting good placements.  

The senior batch students who are placed in good companies and having good communication and 

technical skills are involved in this process. 

Many students from junior batch take advantage of this initiative. 
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21/08/2019 	 scitedu Mail - MENTOR'S 

5SCIT 	 Laxman Narute <studentcoordinator@scit.edu> 

MENTOR'S 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 	 Thu, Jul 23,2015 at 4:04 PM 
To: 15-17 Batch <acid 517@associates.scitedu>, scitpg1516@associates.scit.edu  
Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@scit.edu>, "dydirector@scit.edu" <dydirector@scit.edu>, A Goswami 
<anuradha@scit.edu>, kanchan path l <kanchan@scit.edu>, Apoorva Kulkami <apoorva@scit.edu>, coordinator 
<coordinator@scitedu>, Atul Kaulkar <exmbacord@scitedu>, Sonali Shevate <projectcoordinator@scitedu>, Tejas 
<examcoordinator@scitedu> 

June 22,2015 

MBA —ITBM Batch 2015-17 
PGPITBM Batch 2015-16 

MENTOR'S 

This is to inform you that we have initiated a mentoring program 
at SCIT. We have allocated one faculty for every student to look 
into your professional as well as personal issues facing during 
your tenure at SCIT. Please find attached the list of mentors you 
are assigned to and communicate with them for further 
proceedings. 

https://mail.google.comfmaiVW0?fic=470a923e318view=pt&search=a118Permmsgid=msga3A1507482866984960871&s 	S1'15074828669 	/2 

SC1T 



21/08/2019 	 scitedu Mall - MENTOR'S 

Thanks & Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 

Asst.Coordinator 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SLIT] 

Symbiosis International University 

Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 

Phase - I, Symbiosis Infotech Campus 

MIDC, Hinjewadi 

Pune - 411057 

Tel : 020-22934308 /09 

Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web : www.scit.edu  

Erm FINAL_ALLOTMENT_STUDENTS_FACULTYVVISEAsx 
= 109K 

htips://mall.google.com/mailiu/021k=470892383f80/1ew=ptasearch=a118permmsgithmsg-1993A15074828669849608718sImpl=msg-WA3A15074828669... 2f2 



13citch - 	IT 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
SR.No PRN No Name Div Offical e-mail ID 

1 15030241001 Abhinav Sharma A abhinav.sharma@associates.scitedu 

PROF DR AID,  KUMAR 

2 15030241012 Dhayal Prashantbhai Kulkarni A dhavaLkulkarni@associates.scitedu 

3 15030241025 Nishant Vyas A nishant.vyas@associates.scitedu 

4 15030241037 Sachindra Mohan Sukul A sachindra.sulcul@associates.scitedu 

5 15030241048 Tejas Narendra Patel A tejas.patel@associates.scit.edu  

6 15030241059 Amith C Raikar B amithsaikar@associates.scitedu 

7 15030241070 Gauri Vasanta Khapre g gauNkhapre@associates.scitedu 

8 15030241081 Love Gayaprasad Chaturvedi 8 love.chaturyedi@associates.scitedu 

9 15030241092 Rohit Prakash Bhojwani B rohithhojwani@associates.scitedu 

10 15030241103 Vikrant Vidhyadhar Burbure g vikrantburbure@associates.scitedu 

11 15030241105 Abhi Pabari C abhi.pabari©associates.scitedu 

12 15030241117 Chintan Swetal Bhankharia C chintan.bhankharia@associates.scitedu 

13 15030241129 Kirubakaran B c kirubakaran.b@associates.scitedu 

14 15030241142 Preeti Padma Mohanty C preethmohanty@associates.scitedu 

15 15030241153 Swapnil Fulchand Meshram C swapniLmeshram@associates.scitedu 

16 15030241165 Debashis Mishra o debashis.mishra@associates.scitedu 

17 15030241177 Parth Dharmesh Shah D parth.shah@associates.scitedu 

18 15030241188 Ritika Sharma O ritikasharma@associates.scitedu 

19 15030241199 Sneha Shivaji Takle D sneha.takle@associates.scitedu 

20 15030241210 Shivani Verma D shivanLvermaPassociates.scitedu 

21 15030241002 Abhishek Kailash Akkewar A abhishek.akkewar@associates.scitedu 

22 15030241013 Esha Rajendra Anaspure A esha.anaspure©associates.scitedu 

23 15030241026 Nitya Rakeshkumar Gandhi A nitya.gandhi@associates.scitedu 

24 15030241038 Sakshat Aggarwal A sakshat.aggarwal©associates.scitedu 

25 15030241049 Vaibhav Nivrutti Matle A vaibhav.matle@associates.scitedu 

26 15030241060 Anil Gidwani g aniLgidwani@associates.sciLedu 

27 15030241071 Gauri Vivek Vartak g gaurivartak©associates.scitedu 

28 15030241082 Mandar Nandkumar Sawardekar 8 mandarsawardekar(gassociates.scitedu ah. a 
29 15030241093 Sandip Ramchandra Yadav B sandip.yadav@associatessdt.edu  

— 



30 15030241104 Voona Avinash Kumar B voona.kumar@associates.scitedu 
31 15030241106 Aditi Kot had C adithkothari@associates.scitedu 
32 15030241118 Dave Palak Mayur C dave.mayur@associates.scitedu 

33 
15030241129 Kirubakaran Manivannan C 

kirubakaren. manivannan©associates.scite 
du 

34 15030241143 Rakhi Yadav C rakhtyadav@associates.scitedu 
35 15030241154 Tanpreet Singh Bhatty C tanpreet.bhatty@associatesscitedu 
36 15030241166 Fenilkumar Bharatbhai Patel D fenilkumarpatel@associates.scitedu 
37 15030241178 Pooja Bhargava D pooja.bhargava@associates.scitedu 
38 15030241189 Rohit Sharma D rohit.sharma@associates.scitedu 
39 15030241200 Sruthi S D sruthis©assoicates.scitedu 
40 15030241003 Aishani Amrita A aishantamrita@associates.scitedu 

jaya.srivastava©associates.scitedu 41 15030241014 Jaya Srivastava A 
42 15030241027 Parth Jyotindrabhai Desai A parth.desai@associates.scitedu 
43 15030241039 Samrudhi Ramesh Maknikar A samrudhlmaknikar@associates.scitedu 

vatsalakar@associates.scitedu 
44 15030241050 Vatsala Kar A 
45 15030241061 Ankur Upadhyay B ankur.upadhyay@associates.scitedu 
46 15030241072 Harshit Srivastava 8 harshitsrivastava@associates.scitedu 

manviverrna@associates.scitedu 42  15030241083 Manvi Verma B 

48 15030241094 Saurav Suman 8 saurav.suman©associates.scitedu 
aishwarya.venkateswaran@associates.scit. 
edu  

49 15030241107 Aishwarya Venkateswaran C 

50  15030241119 DEVASHREE SUBHASH MADHUGIRI C devashree.madhugiri©associates.scitedu 

ramanath.r©associates.scitedu 51 15030241144 Ramanath R C 

52  15030241155 Tarun Sisodia C tarun.sisodia@associates.scitedu 

53  15030241168 Harshita Khatri D harshita.khatri©associates.scitedu 

54  15030241179 Pooja Subhashbhai Soni D pooja.soni@associates.scitedu 
55 15030241190 Roopall Sharma D roopaljsharrna@associates.scitedu 
56 15030241201 Suhail Ahmad D suhaitahmad@associates.scitedu 
57 15030241005 Ambuj Kamble A ambuj.kamble@associates.scitedu 

P1101- UK SVK ISHANA 1111 

PROF DR PRASENJIT SEN 



58 15030241017 Khushboo Kirtikumar Shah A khushboo.shah@associates.scitedu 

59 15030241029 Pratik Sambhaji Sawant A pralik.sawant©associates.scitedu 

60 15030241041 Seema Prem Singh Kumpawat A seema.kumpawat@associates.scitedu 

61 15030241052 VIVEK KUMAR A vivek.kumar@@associates.scitedu 

62 15030241063 Arushi Mathur B arushLmathur@associates.scitedu 

63 15030241074 Jai Vikram Singh B jai.singh@associates.soitedu 

64 15030241085 Mohini Mehta Sureshbhai B mohini.sureshbhai@associates.scitedu 

65 15030241045 Shweta Sudhir Joshi g shweta.joshi@associates.scitedu 

66 15030241109 Akash Banerjee C akash.banerjee@associates.scitedu 

67 15030241122 Ipsa Sinha C ipsa.sinha@associatessoitedu 

68 15030241133 Maithili Sadanand Basrur C maithilLbasrur@associates.scitedu 

69 15030241094 Saurav Singh C saurav.singh@associates.scitedu 

70 15030241157 Aanchal Jindal D aanchaLjindal@associates.scitedu 

71 15030241181 PRIYASINGH RAJENDRASINGH THAK D priyasingh.thakur@associates.scitedu 

72 15030241192 Sarangi Shailendra Desai D sarangi.desai@associates.scitedu 

73 15030241203 Tanuj Kumar D tanuj.kumar@associates.scitedu 

74 15030241006 Ankita Devidas Fate A ankita.fale@associates.scitedu 

73  15030241018 Manisha Dahiya A manisha.dahiya©associates.scitedu 

76  15030241030 Priyanka Verma A priyankaverma©associates.scitedu 

77  15030241042 Sharadhi Raveendranathhebbar A sharadhlhebbar©associates.scitedu 

78  15030241053 Abhijeet Singh Chauhan 8 abhijeetchauhan@associates.scitedu 

70  15030241064 Ashlesha Hemraj Walde B ashlesha.walde@associates.scitedu 

80  15030241075 Jawahar Ahuja B jawaharahuja@associates.scitedu 

81  15030241086 Mukul Agrawal B mulculagrawal©associates.soitedu 

82 15030241097 Sushil Subhash Rathi g sushil.rathi@associates.scitedu 

83  15030241111 Ameya Abhijit Wakaskar C ameya.wakaskar@associates.scitedu 

84 15030241123 Ishwar Gangaram Sharma g ishwar.sharma(gassociates.scitedu 

PROF DR KANCHAN PATIL 

PROF DR PRITI PURI 



85  15030241135 Navraj Chhetri C navraj.chhetri©associates.scitedu 

86  15030241147 Shaheen Bano C shaheen.bano@associates.scitedu 

87  15030241158 Amrita Ashish Palma! D amrita.palmal@associates.scitedu 
88 15030241171 Lovepreet Singh Sidhu D lovepreetsidhu©associates.scitedu 

85  15030241182 Raghav Srinivas V D raghav.v@associates.scitedu 

50  15030241193 Sarthak Maurya D sarthak.maurya@associatesscitedu 

51  15030241204 Tejasvini Dhansukhlal Dhimmar D tejasvini.dhimmar©associateascitedu 
92 15030241004 Amal G Nair A amal. nair©associates.scitedu 
93 15030241015 Jenis Modi A jenis.modi@associates.scitedu 
94 15030241028 Pragati Kashyap Vaidya A pragati.vaidya@associates.scitedu 
95 15030241040 Sarthak Rameshchandra Mehta A sarthaknehta@associates.scitedu 
96 15030241051 Vikram Shashikant Patunkar A vikram.patunkar@associates.scitedu 
97 15030241062 Anubhav Nagpal B anubhav.nagpal©associates.scitedu 
98 15030241073 Harshneel Prashant Nanche B harshneetnanche@associates.scitedu 
99 15030241084 Mayur Mohan Patil 8 mayurpafil@associates.scitedu 

100 15030241095 Shreya Dubey B shreya.dubey©associates.scitedu 
101 15030241108 Akanksha Sanjay Vani C akanksha.vani@associates.scitedu 
102 15030241121 Hitarth Prashant Shah c hitarth.shah@associates.scitedu 
103 15030241145 Sameer Chauhan C sameerthauhan@associates.scitedu 
104 15030241156 Thomas Vilayil Varghese C thomas.varghese@associates.scitedu 
105 15030241169 Jatin Ramesh Kajani D jatintsajani@associates.scitedu 
106 15030241180 Prerana Singh D prerana.singh@associates.scit.edu  
107 15030241191 Rupesh Rajesh Myana D rupesh.myana@associates.scitedu 
108 15030241009 Ayman Nidal Khalidi A ayman.khalicli@associates.scitedu 
109 15030241021 Naman Gupta A naman.gupta@associates.scitedu 
110 15030241033 Reenal Jain A reenaljain@associates.scitedu 
111 15030241045 Shweta Pandey A shweta.pandey@associatesscitedu 
112 15030241056 Abhishek Mukesh Doshi B abhishek.doshi@associates.scitedu 
113 15030241067 Deepali Tiwari B deepalLtiwari(gassociates.scitedu 
114 15030241078 Kirtika Yadav 8 kirtika.yaday@associates.scitedu 
115 15030241089 Pooja Rakeshbhai Sheth 8 pooja.sheth©associates.scitedu 

PROF SARAVAN KRISHNAMIJRTHY 



PROF ANURADHA GOSWAMI 

PROF ANGELINA GOKHALE 

SOT 

116 15030241100 Udit Prakash Jeswani B uditijeswani@associatesiscitedu 

117 15030241114 Bhakti Prafulkumar Sojitra C bhakthsojitraaassociates.scitedu 

118 15030241126 Kanika Sun i C kanika.suri@associates.scitedu 

119 15030241138 Nikhil Pramod Tarwe c nikhilitarwe©associatesiscitedu 

120 15030241150 Snehal Manik Chennapnoor C snehalichennapnocir@associates.scitedu 

121 15030241161 Aratrika Sengupta D aratrika.sengLipta©associates.scitedu 

122 15030241174 Nilakshi 0 nilakshi@associatesscitedu 

123 15030241185 Rajat Arora D rajatarora@associates.scitedu 

124 15030241196 Shweta Hariharno D shweta.hariharnoigassociates.scitiedu 

125 15030241207 Vishal Kumar Bamane D vishal.bamane@associates.scitedu 

126 15030241007 Antara Mathur A antara.mathur(gassociates.scitedu 

127 15030241019 Meghana Anant Pande A meghana.pande©associates.scitedu 

rachna.yaday@associates.scitedu 128 15030241031 Rachna Yadav A 

129 15030241043 Sharmistha Mukhopadhyay A sharmisthaimukhopadhyay@associates.sciti 

130 15030241054 Abhinav Hansda g abhinav.hansdargassociates.scitedu 

131 15030241065 Aviral Mathur g aviral.mathur©associates.scitedu 

132 15030241076 Jayendrakumar R g jayendrakumar.r@associatesiscitedu 

133 15030241087 Neha Daman' B nehadarnani©assoCiates.scitedu 

134 15030241098 Swaminathan 5 B swaminathan.s@associatesiscitedu 

135 15030241112 Anshul Malhotra C anshulimalhotra@associates.scitedu 

136 15030241124 JENIL VIRENDRA DESAI C jenilidesai@associates.scitedu 

137 15030241136 Neha Bhatt C neha.bhatt@associates.scitiedu 

138 15030241148 Shashwat Dilip Deshpande C shashwatideshpande@associatesiscitedu 

139 15030241159 Ankita Suresh Lachhwani 0 ankitailachhwani©associates.scitedu 

140 15030241172 Nagma Quasar D nagmaquasar©associates.scitedu 

141 15030241183 Rahul Simon 0 rahulisimon@associates.scitedu 

142 15030241194 Shiv Sanket D shivisanket©associates.scitiedu 

143 15030241205 Vaibhav Hitesh Shah D vaibhavishah@associates.scitedu 

144 15030241136 Ashish Kumar A ashish.kumar@associatesiscitedu 

145 15030241137 Mehta Khyati Jitendrabhai A mehtaijitendrabhai@associates.scitedu 

146 15030241138 Ranjita Chakraborty A ranjita.chakraborty@associatesiscitedu 

147 15030241139 Shreyas Suresh Amte A shreyas.amte@associates.scitedu 



148 15030241140 Abhinav Kaul B abhinav.kaul@associates.scitedu 
149 15030241142 Chitrangana Khichi B chitrangana.khichi©associates scit.edu  
150 15030241143 Keshav Agarwal B keshav.agarwal©associates.scitedu 
151 15030241144 Pallavi Pramod Kotkar B pallavi.kotkar©associates.scitedu 
152 15030241145 Sweety Omprakash Motwani 8 sweety.motwani@associates.scitedu 
153 15030241146 Augustine Paulose C augustine.paulose@associates.scit.edu  

jigar.patel@associates.scitedu 
nidhi.gupta@associates.scitedu 
shreyshi.shree@associates.scitedu 
anshika.gupta@associates.scitedu 
nikhil.bhuktar@associates.scitedu 
rajan.shevale@associates.scitedu 
shreya.prabhu@associates.scitedu 
venkadeswari.m@associates.scitedu 

154 15030241147 ligar Paresh Patel C 
155 15030241148 Nidhi Gupta C 
156 15030241149 Shreyshi Shree C 
157 15030241150 Anshika Gupta D 
158 15030241151 Nikhil Prabhakar Bhuktar D 
159 15030241152 Rajan Sunilbhai Shevale D 
160 15030241153 Shreya Prabhu D 
161 15030241154 Venkadeswari M D 
162 15030241010 B Abhishek A b.abhishek©associates.scitedu 
163 15030241022 Neetu Singh A neetu.singh@associates.scitedu 
164 15030241034 Richa Mehta A richa.mehta@associates.scit.edu  
165 15030241046 Sona Somarao Kulkarni A sona.kulkarni@associates.scitedu 
166 15030241057 Aditya Sinha B aditya.sinha@associates.scitedu 
167 15030241068 Drashtant lagdip Nanavati B drashtant.nanavati©associates.scitedu 
168 15030241079 Kumari Ankita B kumari.ankita@associates.scitedu 
169 15030241090 Priti Anand Shinde B priti.shinde(gassociates.scitedu 
170 15030241101 Udyan Ganguly B udyan.ganguly@associates.scitedu 
171 15030241115 Bhoopendra Kumar C bhoopendra.kumar©associates.scitedu 
172 15030241127 Khushali Rahulbhai Shah C khushali.shah@associates.scit.edu  
173 15030241139 Nitin Gambhir C nitin.gambhir@associates.scitedu 
174 15030241151 Sourav Sarkar C sourav.sarkar©associates.scitedu 
175 15030241162 Avinash Jayasing Patil D avinash.patil@associates.scitedu 
176 15030241175 Nisha Rani D nisha.rani@associates.scitedu 
177 15030241186 Ravi Prakash Basavaraja D ravi.basavaraja@associates.scit.edu  
178 15030241197 SHYAM KARDA D shyam.karda@associates.scitedu 
179 15030241208 Vrunda Rakeshkumar Naik D yrunda.naik@associates.scitedu 
180 15030241011 Devika Tapan Kumar Mukherjee A devika.mukherjee(gessociates.scitedu 

nidhi.uchil©associates.scitedu 181  15030241023 Nidhi Vasant Uchil A 

PROF PRADNYA PURANDARE 

PROF VISHALPRADHAN 



PROF SUNEEL PRASAD 

Dr. RISHI M 

SCIT 

182  15030241035 Richie Das A richie.das@associates.scitedu 

183 15030241047 Sourabh Saha A sourabh.saha@associates.scitedu 

184 15030241058 Aman Prakash B aman.prakash@associates.scitedu 

188  15030241069 FENIL PRAKASH GANDHI B fenil.gandhi@associates.scitedu 

186 15030241080 Lalit Bharat Ishi B lalitishi@associates.scitedu 

187 15030241091 Priyensha Sharma B priyensha.sharma@associates.scitedu 

188 15030241102 Vikas Sharma B vikas.sharma@associates.scitedu 

189 15030241116 Chaitali Sanat Shah C chaitali.shah@associates.scitedu 

190 15030241128 Kiran Rajan Shetty C kiran.sheety@associates.scit.edu  

191 15030241140 Piyush Kashyap C piyush.kashyap@associates.scitedu 

192 15030241152 Suhaani Ajay Khemchandani C u 

183  15030241163 Ayushi Goyal 0 ayushi.goyal@associates.scitedu 

194 15030241176 Nupur Mathur D nupurmathur@associates.scitedu 

188  15030241187 Richa Sindwani D richa.sindwani@associates.scitedu 

196 15030241198 Smrutika Sanjeev Jadhav D smrutika.jadhav@assOCiates.scitedu 

197 15030241209 Nilesh Kulkarni D nilesh.kulkarni@associates.scitedu 

198 15030264001 Abhijit Mishra A abhijit.mishra@associates.scitedu 

199 15030264003 Ankit Malhotra A ankit.malhotra@associates.scitedu 

200 15030264004 Ankur Kumar A ankunkumar@associates.scitedu 

201 15030264005 Anurag Vijay Palkar A anurag.palkargassociates.scitedu 

202 15030264006 Apoorva Janrao Nimje A apoorva.nimje@associates.scitedu 

203 15030264007 Ashish Gaur A ashish.gaur@associates.scitedu 

204 15030264008 Ashmita Bhattacharya A ashmita.bhattacharya@associates.scitedu 

205 15030264009 Chitresh Mathur A chitresh.mathur@associates.scitedu 

206 15030264010 Deepika Vijay Mangal A deepika.mangal@associates.scitedu 

207 15030264011 Harshavardhan Muchandi A harshavardhan.muchandi@associates.scite 

208 15030264012 Jhansi Deepti A jhansi.deepti@associates.scitedu 

209 15030264013 Krishna B Mistry A krishna.mistry@associates.scitedu 

210 15030264014 Narendra Yadav A narendra.yadav@associates.scitedu 



211 15030264015 Niharika Bajpai A niharika@associates.scitedu 
212 15030264016 Saurabh Madhukar Lembhe A saurabh.lembhe@associates.scitedu 
213 15030264017 Sumeet Sharma A sumeet.sharma@associates.scitedu 
214 15030264018 Surabhi Sharma A surabhi.sharma@associates.scitedu 
215 15030264019 Vishal Bhalchandra Devrukhkar A vishaLdevrukhkar@associates.scitedu 



Sr.No PRN NO Name Div

1 15030241001 Abhinav  Sharma A

2 15030241002 Abhishek Kailash Akkewar A

3 15030241003 Aishani  Amrita A

4 15030241004 Amal G Nair A

5 15030241005 Ambuj  Kamble A

6 15030241006 Ankita Devidas Fale A

7 15030241007 Antara  Mathur A

8 15030241008 Ashish  Kumar A

9 15030241009 Ayman Nidal Khalidi A

10 15030241010 B  Abhishek A

11 15030241011 Devika Tapan Kumar Mukherjee A

12 15030241012 Dhaval Prashantbhai Kulkarni A

13 15030241013 Esha Rajendra Anaspure A

14 15030241014 Jaya  Srivastava A

15 15030241015 Jenis  Modi A

16 15030241017 Khushboo Kirtikumar Shah A

17 15030241018 Manisha  Dahiya A

18 15030241019 Meghana Anant Pande A

19 15030241020 Mehta Khyati Jitendrabhai A

20 15030241021 Naman  Gupta A

21 15030241022 Neetu  Singh A

22 15030241023 Nidhi Vasant Uchil A

23 15030241025 Nishant  Vyas A

24 15030241026 Nitya Rakeshkumar Gandhi A

25 15030241027 Parth Jyotindrabhai Desai A

26 15030241028 Pragati Kashyap Vaidya A

27 15030241029 Pratik Sambhaji Sawant A

28 15030241030 Priyanka  Verma A

29 15030241031 Rachna  Yadav A

30 15030241032 Ranjita  Chakraborty A

31 15030241033 Reenal  Jain A

32 15030241034 Richa  Mehta A

33 15030241035 Richie  Das A

34 15030241037 Sachindra Mohan Sukul A

35 15030241038 Sakshat  Aggarwal A

36 15030241039 Samrudhi Ramesh Maknikar A

37 15030241040 Sarthak Rameshchandra Mehta A

38 15030241041 Seema Prem Singh Kumpawat A

39 15030241042 Sharadhi  Raveendranathhebbar A

40 15030241043 Sharmistha  Mukhopadhyay A

41 15030241044 Shreyas Suresh Amte A

42 15030241045 Shweta  Pandey A
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43 15030241046 Sona Somarao Kulkarni A

44 15030241047 Sourabh  Saha A

45 15030241048 Tejas Narendra Patel A

46 15030241049 Vaibhav Nivrutti Matle A

47 15030241050 Vatsala  Kar A

48 15030241051 Vikram Shashikant Patunkar A

49 15030241052 VIVEK  KUMAR A

50 15030241053 Abhijeet Singh Chauhan B

51 15030241054 Abhinav  Hansda B

52 15030241055 Abhinav  Kaul B

53 15030241056 Abhishek Mukesh Doshi B

54 15030241057 Aditya  Sinha B

55 15030241058 Aman  Prakash B

56 15030241059 Amith C Raikar B

57 15030241060 Anil  Gidwani B

58 15030241061 Ankur  Upadhyay B

59 15030241062 Anubhav  Nagpal B

60 15030241063 Arushi  Mathur B

61 15030241064 Ashlesha Hemraj Walde B

62 15030241065 Aviral  Mathur B

63 15030241066 Chitrangana  Khichi B

64 15030241067 Deepali  Tiwari B

65 15030241068 Drashtant Jagdip Nanavati B

66 15030241069 FENIL PRAKASH GANDHI B

67 15030241070 Gauri Vasanta Khapre B

68 15030241071 Gauri Vivek Vartak B

69 15030241072 Harshit  Srivastava B

70 15030241073 Harshneel Prashant Nanche B

71 15030241074 Jai Vikram Singh B

72 15030241075 Jawahar  Ahuja B

73 15030241076 Jayendrakumar  R B

74 15030241077 Keshav  Agarwal B

75 15030241078 Kirtika  Yadav B

76 15030241079 Kumari  Ankita B

77 15030241080 Lalit Bharat Ishi B

78 15030241081 Love Gayaprasad Chaturvedi B

79 15030241082 Mandar Nandkumar Sawardekar B

80 15030241083 Manvi  Verma B

81 15030241084 Mayur Mohan Patil B

82 15030241085 Mohini Mehta Sureshbhai B

83 15030241086 Mukul Agrawal B

84 15030241087 Neha  Damani B
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85 15030241088 Pallavi Pramod Kotkar B

86 15030241089 Pooja Rakeshbhai Sheth B

87 15030241090 Priti Anand Shinde B

88 15030241091 Priyensha  Sharma B

89 15030241092 Rohit Prakash Bhojwani B

90 15030241093 Sandip Ramchandra Yadav B

91 15030241094 Saurav  Suman B

92 15030241095 Shreya  Dubey B

93 15030241096 Shweta Sudhir Joshi B

94 15030241097 Sushil Subhash Rathi B

95 15030241098 Swaminathan  S B

96 15030241099 Sweety Omprakash Motwani B

97 15030241100 Udit Prakash Jeswani B

98 15030241101 Udyan  Ganguly B

99 15030241102 Vikas  Sharma B

100 15030241103 Vikrant Vidhyadhar Burbure B

101 15030241104 Voona Avinash Kumar B

102 15030241105 Abhi  Pabari C

103 15030241106 Aditi  Kothari C

104 15030241107 Aishwarya  Venkateswaran C

105 15030241108 Akanksha Sanjay Vani C

106 15030241109 Akash  Banerjee C

107 15030241111 Ameya Abhijit Wakaskar C

108 15030241112 Anshul  Malhotra C

109 15030241113 Augustine  Paulose C

110 15030241114 Bhakti Prafulkumar Sojitra C

111 15030241115 Bhoopendra  Kumar C

112 15030241116 Chaitali Sanat Shah C

113 15030241117 Chintan Swetal Bhankharia C

114 15030241118 Dave Palak Mayur C

115 15030241121 Hitarth Prashant Shah C

116 15030241122 Ipsa  Sinha C

117 15030241123 Ishwar Gangaram Sharma C

118 15030241124 JENIL VIRENDRA DESAI C

119 15030241125 Jigar Paresh Patel C

120 15030241126 Kanika  Suri C

121 15030241127 Khushali Rahulbhai Shah C

122 15030241128 Kiran Rajan Shetty C

123 15030241129 Kirubakaran  B C

124 15030241130 Kirubakaran  Manivannan C

125 15030241133 Maithili Sadanand Basrur C

126 15030241135 Navraj  Chhetri C
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127 15030241136 Neha  Bhatt C

128 15030241137 Nidhi  Gupta C

129 15030241138 Nikhil Pramod Tarwe C

130 15030241139 Nitin  Gambhir C

131 15030241142 Preeti Padma Mohanty C

132 15030241143 Rakhi  Yadav C

133 15030241144 Ramanath  R C

134 15030241145 Sameer  Chauhan C

135 15030241146 Saurav  Singh C

136 15030241147 Shaheen  Bano C

137 15030241148 Shashwat Dilip Deshpande C

138 15030241149 Shreyshi  Shree C

139 15030241150 Snehal Manik Chennapnoor C

140 15030241151 Sourav  Sarkar C

141 15030241152 Suhaani Ajay Khemchandani C

142 15030241153 Swapnil Fulchand Meshram C

143 15030241154 Tanpreet Singh Bhatty C

144 15030241155 Tarun  Sisodia C

145 15030241156 Thomas Vilayil Varghese C

146 15030241157 Aanchal  Jindal D

147 15030241158 Amrita Ashish Palmal D

148 15030241159 Ankita Suresh Lachhwani D

149 15030241160 Anshika  Gupta D

150 15030241161 Aratrika Sengupta D

151 15030241162 Avinash Jayasing Patil D

152 15030241163 Ayushi  Goyal D

153 15030241165 Debashis  Mishra D

154 15030241166 Fenilkumar Bharatbhai Patel D

155 15030241168 Harshita  Khatri D

156 15030241169 Jatin Ramesh Kajani D

157 15030241171 Lovepreet Singh Sidhu D

158 15030241172 Nagma  Quasar D

159 15030241173 Nikhil Prabhakar Bhuktar D

160 15030241174 Nilakshi D

161 15030241175 Nisha  Rani D

162 15030241176 Nupur  Mathur D

163 15030241177 Parth Dharmesh Shah D

164 15030241178 Pooja  Bhargava D

165 15030241179 Pooja Subhashbhai Soni D

166 15030241180 Prerana  Singh D

167 15030241181 PRIYASINGH RAJENDRASINGH THAKUR D

168 15030241182 Raghav Srinivas  V D
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169 15030241183 Rahul  Simon D

170 15030241184 Rajan Sunilbhai Shevale D

171 15030241185 Rajat  Arora D

172 15030241186 Ravi Prakash  Basavaraja D

173 15030241187 Richa  Sindwani D

174 15030241188 Ritika  Sharma D

175 15030241189 Rohit  Sharma D

176 15030241190 Roopali  Sharma D

177 15030241191 Rupesh Rajesh Myana D

178 15030241192 Sarangi Shailendra Desai D

179 15030241193 Sarthak  Maurya D

180 15030241194 Shiv  Sanket D

181 15030241195 Shreya  Prabhu D

182 15030241196 Shweta  Hariharno D

183 15030241197 SHYAM  KARDA D

184 15030241198 Smrutika Sanjeev Jadhav D

185 15030241199 Sneha Shivaji Takle D

186 15030241200 Sruthi  S D

187 15030241201 Suhail  Ahmad D

188 15030241203 Tanuj  Kumar D

189 15030241204 Tejasvini Dhansukhlal Dhimmar D

190 15030241205 Vaibhav Hitesh Shah D

191 15030241206 Venkadeswari  M D

192 15030241207 Vishal Kumar Bamane D

193 15030241208 Vrunda Rakeshkumar Naik D

194 15030241210 Shivani Varma D
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